Tintit

10:00:00
10:04:30
10:11:30
10:15:00
10:18:30
10:22:00
10:25:30
10:29:00
10:33:30
10:37:00
10:40:30
10:44:00
10:47:30
10:51:00
10:54:30

Minit

11:20:00
11:24:30
11:28:30
11:32:30
11:36:30
11:40:30
11:44:30
11:48:30
11:52:30
11:56:30
12:01:00
12:05:00
12:09:00
12:13:00
12:17:00
12:21:00
12:25:00
12:29:00
12:33:00
12:37:30
12:41:30
12:45:30
12:49:30
12:53:30
12:57:30
13:01:30
13:05:30

10:04:00
10:08:00
10:15:00
10:18:30
10:22:00
10:25:30
10:29:00
10:33:00
10:37:00
10:40:30
10:44:00
10:47:30
10:51:00
10:54:30
10:58:00

11:24:00
11:28:30
11:32:30
11:36:30
11:40:30
11:44:30
11:48:30
11:52:30
11:56:30
12:00:30
12:05:00
12:09:00
12:13:00
12:17:00
12:21:00
12:25:00
12:29:00
12:33:00
12:37:00
12:41:30
12:45:30
12:49:30
12:53:30
12:57:30
13:01:30
13:05:30
13:09:30

Ryhma 1
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Ryhma 1
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Ryhma 2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
Ryhnma 3
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Akhapkina Sofia
: . Kii
Timukov Stefan
Sollo Seela
Merilahti Teresa
Nykvist Sara
Peltola Emma

Reinvall Ella
Kokko Sofia
Lepistd Olivia
Pekki Fanni
Eklund Hilla
Sollo Siiri
Rantala Tuuli

Eyherabide Clara
Sand Emilia
Patrakka Maisa
Laatikainen Veera
Hyvonen Elli
Saarinen Sara
Tuulos Milla
Piterskaja Alisa

Kahilaniemi Mandi
Lehtinen Ella
Ikdheimonen Meri
Lehmusto Alina
Hyvarinen Pihla
Hakola Edith
Reini Mila
Hatanpaa Elsa

Huuhtanen Senni
Mattila Nea
Ahvenlammi Emmi
Parkkinen Enni
Merilahti Juuli
Paivarinta Helmi
Naamanka Niina
Hietamaki Viveka

Varala
Varala
Varala
LTL
Varala
LTL
LTL

Varala
Varala
LTL
Varala
LTL
LTL
LTL

EsJT
EsJT
LTL
PTL
Tappara
Tappara
UpTL
EsJT

Tappara
UpTL
UpTL
LTL
UpTL
EsJT
LTL
UpTL

Tappara
UpTL
Tappara
EsJT
Varala
RTL
SeiTL
UpTL



Tahtisilmut
13:30:00 -
13:34:30 -
13:38:30 -
13:42:30 -
13:46:30 -
13:50:30 -
43:55:60 -
13:59:00 -
14:03:00 -
14:07:00 -
14:11:00 -

B-silmut

15:00:00 -
15:04:30 -
15:08:30 -
15:12:30 -
15:16:30 -
15:20:30 -
15:24:30 -
15:28:30 -
15:32:30 -
15:37:00 -
15:41:00 -
15:45:00 -
15:49:00 -
15:53:00 -
15:57:00 -
16:01:00 -
16:05:00 -
16:09:00 -

13:34:00
13:38:30
13:42:30
13:46:30
13:50:30
13:54:30
14:03:00
14:07:00
14:11:00
14:15:00

15:04:00
15:08:30
15:12:30
15:16:30
15:20:30
15:24:30
15:28:30
15:32:30
15:36:30
15:41:00
15:45:00
15:49:00
15:53:00
15:57:00
16:01:00
16:05:00
16:09:00
16:24:00

Ryhma 1

Ryhmé 2

Ryhma 1

Ryhma 2

Jaadytys

A WON -~

© 0o N o ¢

N o b~ ON -

o

10
11
12
13
14
15

Vuorinen Fiona
Kyostila Sonja
Jaaskinen Tilda
Pekki Helmi

Ablgren-tayla

Saaristo Noora
Punkka Nelli
Sjoholm Amanda
Goransson Alisa

Laakko Lilja
Fagerstrom Fiona
Piha Linnea
Paakkodnen Sonja
Pietilainen Ella
Laatikainen lida
Tuisku llona

Solehmainen Mariel
Kanerva Sofia
Hartikainen Lumi
Mikkonen Venla
Majaranta Anna-Sofia
Pulkkinen Fanni
Tormilainen Vivia
Lonka Eerika

HTL
RTL
HTL
Varala

RTL
HTL
UpTL
UpTL
HTL

HTL
EsJT
Tappara
HTL
UpTL
PTL
Tappara

LTL
HTL
Tappara
Tappara
Varala
UpTL
Tappara
HTL



16:24:00
16:28:30
16:32:30
16:36:30
16:40:30
16:44:30
16:48:30
16:52:30
16:56:30
17:00:30
17:05:00
17:09:00
17:13:00
17:17:00
17:21:00
17:25:00
17:29:00
17:33:00

16:28:00
16:32:30
16:36:30
16:40:30
16:44:30
16:48:30
16:52:30
16:56:30
17:00:30
17:04:30
17:09:00
17:13:00
17:17:00
17:21:00
17:25:00
17:29:00
17:33:00
17:37:00

Ryhma 3

Ryhma 4

16
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24
25
26
27
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31

Tahtldebytantlt ja tahtinoviisit

18:10:00
18:15:30
18:20:40
18:25:50
18:31:00
18:36:10
18:41:20
18:46:30

18:15:00
18:20:40
18:25:50
18:31:00
18:36:10
18:41:20
18:46:30
18:51:40

Ryhma 1
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Lindstrém Adele
Lehtinen Aino
Eloranta Helmi
Kilpi Sofi
Hagman Hertta
Sollo Senni

Kemppainen Amanda

Lius Venla

Makinen Iris
Makinen Viola
Termonen Alisa
Pyymaki Riina
Makynen Lilian
Rivinoja Saana
Puntila Nelli
Herranen Elsa

Itdsalo Assi
Hakala Liisa
Junttila Kerttu
Jalkanen Laura
Jaakkola Eevi
Pulli Wiola
Lehtonen Kerttu

LTL
SeiTL
EsJT
UpTL
UpTL
LTL
LTL
LTL

HTL
HTL
LTL
UpTL
LTL
PTL
EsJT
LTL

HTL
HTL
RTL
Varala
HTL
RTL
RTL



